MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Equal Employment Opportunity Division

Parkway Atrium Building, Room 2117

381 Elden St.  MS 2900

Herndon ,VA

(703) 787-1313
(703) 787-1601 (Fax)
Equal Employment Opportunity Officer

Patricia Callis
(703) 787-1313


patricia.callis@mms.gov
Program Support Specialist

Denise Culp 
(703) 787-1313

                                                                                                         denise.t.culp@mms.gov                                                                                                                                               

Management Initiatives Program Manager

            Sue Scherr
(703) 787-1308

                                                                                                         susan.scherr@mms.gov
Deputy Chief/Complaints Manager

Jo Ann Ransford
(703) 787-1307


joann.ransford@mms.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist 

Rosa Thomas
(703) 787-1314


rosa.thomas@mms.gov
Denver, CO, Western Area

Denver Federal Center

W. 6th Ave & Kipling

Building 85

Denver, CA  80225

(303) 231-3948 (Fax)
Equal Employment Manager

Barbara Marquez
(303) 231-3946


barbara.marquez@mms.gov
Equal Opportunity Assistant

           Brenda Butler…………………………………………………………........ (303) 231-3947


brenda.butler@mms.gov
New Orleans, LA, Southern Area

1201 Elmwood Park Blvd., MS 2902

New Orleans, Louisiana 70123

(504) 736-2820 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager 

Tonia Buxton
(504) 736-2467


tonia./buxton@mms.gov
Equal Opportunity Assistant

Kenyatta Dilosa
(504) 731-7858


kenyatta.dilosa@mms.gov
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